:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10469831

Nov 24, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 327,182 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 520564 - 0.019556396 ETH®
64.89 USD

2 520565 - 0.019519837 ETH®
64.77 USD

3 520566 - 0.019501501 ETH&®
64.71 USD

4 520567 - 0.019473649 ETH®
64.62 USD

S 520568 - 0.019483105 ETH®
64.65 USD

6 520569 - 0.019497971 ETH&®
64.70 USD

7 520570 - 0.019546802 ETH®
64.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10469831
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/327182
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520566
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520567
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520568
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520570

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

520575

Validator Id

859543

Amount

- 0.019537561
64.83 USD

- 0.019423611
64.45 USD

- 0.019401022
64.38 USD

- 0.019524971
64.79 USD

- 0.019536391
64.83 USD

- 0.019543026
64.85 USD

- 0.019487006
64.66 USD

- 0.019413864
64.42 USD

- 0.019547810
64.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.045876131
152.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520571
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520575
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520577
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/520593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/859543

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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